Groesbeck - D24 - 01/13/2018

Place
1

2

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Gomez, Maddie
Greenwood, Kevin
Parker, Jordan
Gomez, Karsen

Name

Falcon, Justin
Escamilla, Erasmo
Falcon, Justin
Gomez, Janelle

Name

Baldwin, Trace
Whicker, Casey
Dahl, Mitch
Burden, David

Name

Frerich, Joe
Jones, Brandon
Parker, Wade
Lovejoy, Paul

Name
Baldwin, Ty
Dowell, Colton
Davis, Cody L
Long, Justin

Beginner/ 11 Teams

Position Time
Header 1462 On1
Heeler

Header 1865 On1
Heeler

#1.0/ 22 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.36
Heeler
Header 47.37
Heeler

#2.0 / 39 Teams

Position Time
Header 52.33
Heeler
Header 58.23
Heeler

#2.5/41 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.61
Heeler
Header 42.88
Heeler

#3.0 /13 Teams

Position Time
Header 2753 On3
Heeler

Header 4493 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$119.00
$119.00

$79.00
$79.00

Earnings
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00
$220.00

Earnings
$575.00
$575.00
$380.00
$380.00

Earnings
$600.00
$600.00
$400.00
$400.00

Earnings
$200.00
$200.00
$130.00
$130.00



